BROOKLANE BAPTIST ACADEMY

2026–2027 Tuition & Fee Structure

Equipping students to glorify their Creator.

K4

Tuition: \$3,200.00 Curriculum: \$300.00 Application: \$50.00 Registration: \$150.00 Student Fee: \$150.00 Technology: \$0.00 Supply Fee: \$0.00 Testing Fee: Included

Total Fees: \$650.00

Total Annual Cost: \$3,850.00

7th-8th

Tuition: \$4,400.00 Curriculum: \$600.00 Application: \$50.00 Registration: \$150.00 Student Fee: \$150.00 Technology: \$250.00 Supply Fee: \$0.00 Testing Fee: \$50.00

Total Fees: \$1,250.00

Total Annual Cost: \$5,650.00

K5

Tuition: \$4,300.00 Curriculum: \$300.00 Application: \$50.00 Registration: \$150.00 Student Fee: \$150.00 Technology: \$150.00 Supply Fee: \$0.00 Testing Fee: \$50.00 Graduation Fee: \$50.00

Total Fees: \$900.00

Total Annual Cost: \$5,200.00

9th-11th

Tuition: \$4,400.00 Curriculum: \$600.00 Application: \$50.00 Registration: \$150.00 Student Fee: \$150.00 Technology: \$250.00 Supply Fee: \$50.00 Testing Fee: \$50.00

Total Fees: \$1,300.00

Total Annual Cost: \$5,700.00

1st-6th

Tuition: \$4,300.00 Curriculum: \$475.00 Application: \$50.00 Registration: \$150.00 Student Fee: \$150.00 Technology: \$250.00 Supply Fee: \$0.00 Testing Fee: \$50.00

Total Fees: \$1,125.00

Total Annual Cost: \$5,425.00

12th

Tuition: \$4,400.00 Curriculum: \$600.00 Application: \$50.00 Registration: \$150.00 Student Fee: \$150.00 Technology: \$250.00 Supply Fee: \$50.00 Testing Fee: \$50.00 Graduation Fee: \$100.00

Total Fees: \$1,400.00

Total Annual Cost: \$5,800.00

Brooklane Baptist Academy • 160 Brooklane Drive, Hueytown, AL • (205) 497-0967 • info@brooklanebaptist.academy • brooklanebaptist.academy